Bollard 700
PURE LED
BOL700/L
Ordering Example: BOL700/L R110 3 BOLOP SS
BOLOP - Opaque Lens
CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
        FM - Flange Mount
    FM90 - External 90mm
     Flange Mount
Material/FinishAccessoriesColour TempDriver mA
Ordering Information
Luminaire
The Bollard 700 Pure LED is ideal for garden edges, driveways,
walkways and carparks. The acrylic lens reflects light at two
angles through an anti-glare mesh directly onto the ground and
horizontally to illuminate the surrounding landscape.
The Retro™, which is a mains option, avoids the need to bury a
driver. The 110/240 volt electronic driver is built into the pole and
is a double insulated safety isolating power source.
The Hunza PURE LED system uses CREE MTG-2 chips for
maxium performance and long life. The power supply options
include a choice of 12 or 120/240 volt (Retro) drivers. There is an
external remote driver (series connection) option also. The
PURE LED system incorporates HUNZA’s Plug-and-Play system
for easy replacement of either the LED engine or integral driver
in the field. A choice of Warm or Cool White colour temperatures
are available.
* At 700mA this fitting is the equivalent of a 35w halogen fitting.
* At 1050mA this fitting is the equivalent of a 50w halogen fitting.
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Saint Johns
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2014 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. BOL700/L
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH - White
WB - Birch
DG - Dark Grey
OG - Olive Green
RG - Beige
PR - Primrose
COP - Copper
SS -  316 Stainless
63.5mm
internal
flange
63.5mm
685mm
50mm
2½”
27”
2”
63.5mm
2½”
140mm
688mm
27”
690mm
27 ”1 8
50mm
2”